1.
Industrial Wireless IIoT Router
Design for Meter & IIoT Application
・Support AC & 48-110VDC in the same connector
・CE Marking
・IP51 compliant meter-like housing
・Din Rail, Wall Mount Flexible Installation
・Support -25~70oC environments

1x RJ45 to DB9(RS232) Serial Cable, 1.5m
1x RJ45 to DB9(RS485) Serial Cable, 1.5m
1x LTE antenna
1x Power cable, 1m
Model Name Ant. Type Locatio
n
Mounting Imped
ance
Gain Coaxial
cable type
Coaxial
cable
Length
A-LTE-OMIN-MGN-3-SM-RG174-3M Omni-Directional Indoor Magnetic 50Ω 3dBi RG174 3m
A-LTE-OMIN-MGN-3-SM-RG174-5M Omni-Directional Indoor Magnetic 50Ω 3dBi RG174 5m
A-LTE-OMIN-MGN-3-SM-RG58-10M Omni-Directional Indoor Magnetic 50Ω 3dBi RG174 10m
A-LTE-OMEX-POLE-3-SM-RG58-15M Omni-Directional Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 3dBi RG58/U 15m
A-LTE-OMEX-POLE-3-SM-RG58-15Mx2 Omni-Directional Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 3dBi RG58/U 15mx2
A-LTE-OMEX-POLE-3-SM-RG58-20M Omni-Directional Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 3dBi RG58/U 20m
A-LTE-OMEX-POLE-3-SM-RG58-20Mx2 Omni-Directional Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 3dBi RG58/U 20mx2
A-LTE-PNLEX-POLE-10-SM-RG58-10M Patch Panel Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 10dBi RG58/U 10m
A-LTE-PNLEX-POLE-10-SM-RG58-10Mx2 Patch Panel Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 10dBi RG58/U 10mx2
A-LTE-OMEX-POLE-8-SM-RG58-10M Omni-Directional Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 8dBi RG58/U 10m
A-LTE-OMEX-POLE-8-SM-RG58-10Mx2 Omni-Directional Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 8dBi RG58/U 10mx2
A-LTE-YAGI-POLE-11-SM-RG58-20M Directional-YAGI Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 11dBi RG58/U 20m
A-LTE-YAGI-POLE-11-SM-RG58-20Mx2 Directional-YAGI Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 11dBi RG58/U 20mx2
A-LTE-PNLEX-POLE-10-SM-RG58-15M Patch Panel Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 10dBi RG58/U 15m
A-LTE-PNLEX-POLE-10-SM-RG58-15Mx2 Patch Panel Outdoor Wall/Pole 50Ω 10dBi RG58/U 15mx2
Optional Antenna
6.